413MMN

Item No: 413MMN
10 Pieces Nutdriver Set “Keep and Carry" -
Metric Sizes

Weller® Xcelite® 10 Pieces Nutdriver Set
“Keep and Carry" - Metric Sizes contains
an assortment of commonly used
nutdrivers.

KEY FEATURES
Contains assortment of commonly used nutdrivers
Sturdy red plastic case for metric sizes

Keeps nutdrivers orderly on work bench and carries them on service calls



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

ESD Safe
Handle Color

Packaging

Point Size

Quantity Per Package
Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

10 x Nutdrivers with 31.35 mm Depth Shaft Holes and
Black Handles 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 mm, 5.5 mm, 6 mm, 7
mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 13 mm (7MMN, 8MMN,
13MMN)

No

Black

Boxed

4mm 4.5mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 7mm 8mm 10mm
11mm 13mm

1

Nut Driver
037103313263
2.525 b

2.500 in

8.600 in

8.200 in

3

Classic Series Screw- & Nutdriver Sets



