



413MMN

Item No: 413MMN
10 Pieces Nutdriver Set "Keep and Carry" Metric Sizes

Weller® Xcelite® 10 Pieces Nutdriver Set "Keep and Carry" - Metric Sizes contains an assortment of commonly used nutdrivers.

KEY FEATURES

- Contains assortment of commonly used nutdrivers
- Sturdy red plastic case for metric sizes
- Keeps nutdrivers orderly on work bench and carries them on service calls

TECHNICAL DATA

Contents	10 x Nutdrivers with 31.35 mm Depth Shaft Holes and Black Handles 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 mm, 5.5 mm, 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 13 mm (7MMN, 8MMN, 13MMN)
ESD Safe	No
Handle Color	Black
Packaging	Boxed
Point Size	4mm 4.5mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 7mm 8mm 10mm 11mm 13mm
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Nut Driver
UPC	037103313263
Package Gross Weight	2.525 lb
Package Height	2.500 in
Package Length	8.600 in
Package Width	8.200 in
Case Pack Qty.	3
Product Family	Classic Series Screw- & Nutdriver Sets